Semiconductor Group 253
SFH 309
SFH 309 F
NPN-Silizium-Fototransistor
NPN-Silizium-Fototransistor mit Tageslichtsperrfilter
Silicon NPN Phototransistor
Silicon NPN Phototransistor with Daylight Filter
Wesentliche Merkmale

Type (*as of 4/95)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
Gehäuse
Package
SFH 309 Q62702-P859 klares bzw. schwarzes Epoxy-Gieβharz, Lötspieβe
im 2.54-mm-Raster (1/10”),
Kollektorkennzeichnung: kürzerer Lötspieβ, flach
am Gehäusebund
transparent and black epoxy resin, solder tabs
2.54 mm (1/10”) lead spacing, collector marking:
short solder lead, flat at package bottom
SFH 309-2 Q62702-P996
SFH 309-3 Q62702-P997
SFH 309-4 Q62702-P998
SFH 309-51) Q62702-P999
SFH 309-61) Q62702-P1000
SFH 309 F-2
(*SFH 309 FA-2)
Q62702-P174
SFH 309 F-3